2014
oy SIar

S 2O R T
14B441 ONYX

P3098 PN5519 PN5395
BLACK DK CHARCOAL GOLD DUST
SMOKE MET. PEARL

@ A-595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.

AWNING:

STD: A&E DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
VINYL: DRIFTWOOD VINYL
HARDWARE: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2014 BAY STAR SPORT 14B441 - ONYX

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30] 321.2 321.2

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93| 282.5 603.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80] 395.5 999.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95| 737.7 1775.8

BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10] 776.6 2552.4

BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33] 144.9 2697.3

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50] 144.7 2842.0

BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95] 257.8 3099.8

BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60] 430.6 3530.4

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2014 BAY STAR SPORT 14B441 - ONYX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28| 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00f 486.9 2772.0

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05( 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00( 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60f 106.4 3290.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05( 101.8 3392.2

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48( 101.7 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83( 349.8 3879.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams




